du présent avis.

6 - ACQUISITION DU DOSSIER D’ APPEL D' OFFRES

Le Dossier d'Appel d'Offres peut être obtenu à la Commune de YAGOUA, dès publication du présent avis, sur
présentation d'une quittance de versement d'une somme non remboursable d’un montant de 25 000 Fcfa (Vingt-
cinq mille Fcfa) pour un seul lot , 50 000 Fcfa (Cinquante mille franc cfa) pour deux lots et 60 000 Fcfa (Soixante
mille franc cfa) pour deux lots payable à la Recette Municipale de YAGOUA au titre des frais d’achat du dossier
dappel d’offres

7 - REMISE DES OFFRES

[...]

Upon publication of this notice, the Tender Dossier is available during business hours atYAGOUA Council;

6. Acquisition oftender file
The file may be obtained from the YAGOUA council, as soon as this notice is published against payment of a non-

refundable sum of twenty-five thousand (25 000) for one lot, fifty thousand (50 000) for two lot and sixty
tIrousarrd (60 000) francs CFA payable at Che council financial office ofYagoua.

7. Tender Presentation
Documen cs constituting the offer are divided into three volumes below contained in a closed and sealed